The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: DAYDREAM AL-QURNA 2025-09-01 to 2025-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $0.00
2025-09-20 Transfer from Daydream txn R2HoEVy $3.00 $3.00
2025-09-20  Transfer from Daydream txn vgHemOQ]J $120.00 $123.00
2025-09-22  Transfer from Daydream txn GkH4l6d $75.00 $198.00
2025-09-23  Transfer from Daydream txn YRHKbka $165.00 $363.00
2025-09-24  Transfer from Daydream to Daydream Al-Qurna txn 2zHvbQK $160.00 $523.00
2025-09-24  Transfer from Daydream txn MNHpES8Y $40.00 $563.00
2025-09-24  Transfer from Daydream txn_gnHPvnv $81.00 $644.00
2025-09-24  Transfer to Daydream txn OXH8n2B -$3.00 $641.00
2025-09-26  Transfer from Daydream txn OXH80Zb $10.00 $651.00
2025-09-26  Transfer to Daydream txn OXH80MN -$3.00 $648.00
2025-09-26  Transfer to Daydream txn yXHVpdN -$3.00 $645.00
2025-09-27 FAWRY*ELSALWA txn oyHKmQa -$11.55 $633.45
2025-09-27 FAWRY*ELSALWA txn OXH8Y7R -$1.56 $631.89
2025-09-27  AFS Egypt txn MNHpbOk -$16.02 $615.87
2025-09-28 FAWRYPF*ALAZALY txn MNHpbkX -$6.24 $609.63
2025-09-28  AFS Egypt txn NQHPgA4 -$609.21 $0.42

WITHDRAWN: $653.58. DEPOSITED: $654.00. $0.42

Daydream Al-Qurna is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Daydream Al-Qurna's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



